Position

Chief Technology Officer
Information Systems Analyst
Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems Technician

Other Positions Held

City

Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$147,029
$96,390
$89,585
$70,253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,017
$40,579
$13,380
$36,658



