Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Technology Officer		Danville	Information Systems	\$147,029	\$49,017
Information Systems Analyst		Danville	Information Systems	\$96,390	\$40,579
Information Systems Analyst		Danville	Information Systems	\$89,585	\$13,380
Information Systems Technician		Danville	Information Systems	\$70,253	\$36,658